17
C8ES70 & C8SE70
Series
Bilingual Extruded
Aluminum Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:

EXAMPLE: C8ES72W
Dimensions -- ssiizzeess aappppllyy ttoo bbootthh sseerriieess
Ordering Information
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/standard DC
AC/special DC
Self-powered
120 / 277 / 347Vac
120 / 277 / 347Vac
120 to 347 Vac
Less than 3W
Less than 5.5W
Less than 5.8W
6 to 24Vdc
36, 48 or 120Vdc
Ni-Cd battery
Less than 2.5W
Less than 5.5W
Min. 60 or 120 minutes
460.0059-E Wall Mount
460.0092-E Ceiling Mount
Made in Canada
Light Source Lettering Face Colour Power Source and Voltage Options
C8= LED ES= EXIT SORTIE 6" letters
SE= SORTIE EXIT 6" letters
72= single face
73= double face
W= whist
G= grey
BA= brushed aluminum
TA= textured aluminum
B= black
-U= 120 to 347Vac, 6 to 24Vdc
-I= 120 to 347Vac self-powered
-90= 90 minutes duration
self-powered only)
-120= 120 minutes duration
(self-powered only)
-TP= tamper proof screws
-VRSTP= polycarbonate shield with tamper proof screws
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order.